2023 Product Catalog
®
Radiofrequency for Pain Management
1
Stratus Medical
Stratus Medical is advancing radiofrequency ablation for chronic pain with the Nimbus
RF Multitined Expandable Electrode. Nimbus provides a large volume and optimally
shaped lesion to treat pain. Along with Nimbus, our line includes the Vesta RF Cannula

Vesta Curved Tip
Main Hub
Stylet Cover
Active Tip
Central cannula 20g BB Shown
Main Hub
Stylet Cover
Active Tip
Central cannula 20g CS Shown
3
®
Hub Color
Main Hub - translucent blue indicates straight active tip
Hub Description
Product Code Product Description
NLT-100-22-10-BB 22g, 0.7mm OD, 100mm, 10mm active tip
NLT-100-20-10-BB 20g, 0.9mm OD, 100mm, 10mm active tip
NLT-100-18-10-BB 18g, 1.2mm OD, 100mm, 10mm active tip
NLT-150-22-10-BB 22g, 0.7mm OD, 150mm, 10mm active tip
NLT-150-20-10-BB 20g, 0.9mm OD, 150mm, 10mm active tip
NLT-150-18-10-BB 18g, 1.2mm OD, 150mm, 10mm active tip
NLT-100-22-05-BB 22g, 0.7mm OD, 100mm,   5mm active tip
NLT-  50-22-10-BB 22g, 0.7mm OD,   50mm, 10mm active tip
Main Hub
Stylet Cover
Active Tip